April 2022
Novice A
Novice B
Advanced
Excellent
Master

June 2022
Novice A
Novice B
Advanced
Excellent
Master

August 2022
Novice A
Novice B
Advanced
Excellent
Master

November 2022
Novice A
Novice B
Advanced
Excellent
Master

Dec 2022/Jan 2023
Novice A
Novice B
Advanced
Excellent
Master

February 2023
Novice A
Novice B
Advanced
Excellent
Master

April 2023
Novice A

Buried

Qualified

10

N B~ O

15
14
11

10
14
16
13
10

13
16

10
13
18
15

15
14
13
10

17

NQ

11
11

10

10
11

O O N O W

12
11
10
12
21

13
14
17

Percent Qual

83%
80%
45%
27%
58%

9%
55%
68%
58%
50%

77%
100%
70%
59%
63%

40%
39%
57%
57%
13%

78%
100%
54%
69%
75%

75%
88%
52%
48%
37%

94%

Santa Lucia - Outside under cover
Santa Lucia - Outside under cover
Santa Lucia - Outside under cover
Santa Lucia - Outside under cover
Santa Lucia - Outside under cover

Camp St Francis - Inside Cafeteria
Camp St Francis - Inside Cafeteria
Camp St Francis - Inside Cafeteria
Camp St Francis - Inside Cafeteria
Camp St Francis - Inside Cafeteria

Santa Lucia - Inside
Santa Lucia - Inside
Santa Lucia - Inside
Santa Lucia - Inside
Santa Lucia - Inside

Sacred Heart - Inside
Sacred Heart - Inside
Sacred Heart - Inside
Sacred Heart - Inside
Sacred Heart - Inside

York School - Inside
York School - Inside
York School - Inside
York School - Inside
York School - Inside

Sacred Heart - Inside
Sacred Heart - Inside
Sacred Heart - Inside
Sacred Heart - Inside
Sacred Heart - Inside

School - Inside Large Room



June 2023

Novice B

Advanced
Excellent

Master

Novice A
Novice B
Advanced
Excellent
Master
Overall

11 1
9 4
8 10

11 7

15 1

13 2

15 14

15 16

12 17

445 313

92%
69%
44%
61%

94%
87%
52%
48%
41%
59%

School - Inside Large Room
Ranch - Canopy
Ranch - Canopy
School - Inside Large Room

York School - Inside
York School - Inside
York School - Inside
York School - Inside
York School - Inside



