		Burie	d	
	Qualified	NQ	Percent Qual	
April 2022				
Novice A	10	2	83%	Santa Lucia - Outside under co
Novice B	8	2	80%	Santa Lucia - Outside under co
Advanced	9	11	45%	Santa Lucia - Outside under co
Excellent	4	11	27%	Santa Lucia - Outside under co
Master	7	5	58%	Santa Lucia - Outside under co
June 2022				
Novice A	1	10	9%	Camp St Francis - Inside Cafet
Novice B	6	5	55%	Camp St Francis - Inside Cafet
Advanced	15	7	68%	Camp St Francis - Inside Cafet
Excellent	14	10	58%	Camp St Francis - Inside Cafet
Master	11	11	50%	Camp St Francis - Inside Cafet
August 2022				
August 2022 Novice A	10	3	77%	Santa Lucia - Inside
Novice B	14	0	100%	Santa Lucia - Inside
Advanced	16	7	70%	Santa Lucia - Inside
Excellent	13	9	59%	Santa Lucia - Inside
Master	10	6	63%	Santa Lucia - Inside
iviaster	10	O	63%	Santa Lucia - Inside
November 2022				
Novice A	8	12	40%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Novice B	7	11	39%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Advanced	13	10	57%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Excellent	16	12	57%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Master	3	21	13%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Dec 2022/Jan 2023				
Novice A	7	2	78%	York School - Inside
Novice B	10	0	100%	York School - Inside
Advanced	13	11	54%	York School - Inside
Excellent	18	8	69%	York School - Inside
Master	15	5	75%	York School - Inside
February 2023				
Novice A	9	3	75%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Novice B	15	2	88%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Advanced	14	13	52%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Excellent	13	14	48%	Sacred Heart - Inside
Master	10	17	37%	Sacred Heart - Inside
IVIGSTEI	10	1/	3770	Sucrea ricuit misiae
April 2023				
Novice A	17	1	94%	School - Inside Large Room

	Novice B	11	1	92%	School - Inside Large Room
	Advanced	9	4	69%	Ranch - Canopy
	Excellent	8	10	44%	Ranch - Canopy
	Master	11	7	61%	School - Inside Large Room
J	une 2023				
	Novice A	15	1	94%	York School - Inside
	Novice B	13	2	87%	York School - Inside
	Advanced	15	14	52%	York School - Inside
	Excellent	15	16	48%	York School - Inside
	Master	12	17	41%	York School - Inside
	Overall	445	313	59%	